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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[11] G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI LEGIETE s E A IR H 3 WA /2 BEA ARRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19130024 34 03-09-1912 04-03-2011 EASTERN COMPANY N/A
SOCIETE ANONYME
EGYPTIENNE
19130026 34 03-09-1912 04-03-2011 EASTERN COMPANY N/A
SOCIETE ANONYME
EGYPTIENNE
19270063 26 08—09-1926 09-03—2011 THE SINGER COMPANY SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
LIMITED 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
19270064 4 08—09-1926 09-03-2011 THE SINGER COMPANY SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
LIMITED 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
19611063 34 02—09-1961 03—03-2011 PHILIP MORRIS ECCLES & LEE
PRODUCTS S.A. SUITE 4103, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG
19620362 11 06—09-1961 08—03—2011 WELLA DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH

1/6

FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
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19620505

19620506

19620507

19620508

19620608

19621063

19760349

19760721

19761655

19770755

10

10

25
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06—-09-1961

06—-09-1961

06-09-1961

06-09-1961

06-09-1961

02-09-1961

04-09-1975

05-09-1975

04-09-1975

04-09-1975

08-03—-2011

08-03—-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

03-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03—-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011
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EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

MERCK & CO.,

GAMBRO A.G.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

JAG LICENSING
LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY

SYNTEX CORPORATION

INC.

CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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19770756

19770757

1981B0648

1981B0649

19903432

19903835

19903970

19910110

19910111

19910614

19911248

32

14

29

20

20
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04-09-1975

04-09-1975

04-09-1975

04-09-1975

05-09-1989

06—09-1989

08-09-1989

04-09-1989

04-09-1989

05-09-1989

07-09-1989

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03—-2011

09-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03—-2011

08-03—-2011
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SYNTEX CORPORATION

SYNTEX CORPORATION

STOODY DELORO
STELLITE, INC,

STOODY DELORO
STELLITE, INC.

KUN NAN ENTERPRISE
LTD.

HIP SHING LEATHER
WATCH STRAPS MFY
LTD

HILCONA
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
FUR MODERNE
ERNAHRUNG

CHENG CHI HUNG ,

CHENG CHI HUNG ,

SHAKLEE CORPORATION

CRABTREE & EVELYN,
LTD.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROOM 671-5, SUI FAI
FACTORY ESTATE, 5-13
SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN,
SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG
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1991B0572

1991B0815

1991B2745

1991B3049

1991B3267

1991B3444

199201036

199201037

199202633

199204612

199204713

28

18

12

14

29

19

17
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05-09-1989

04-09-1989

08-09-1989

06—-09-1989

05-09-1989

07-09-1989

04-09-1989

04-09-1989

04-09-1989

04-09-1989

04-09-1989

08-03—-2011

07-03-2011

09-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011
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PIANA COSMETICI
S.P.A.

BLUE BOX TOY
FACTORY LIMITED

ACCESSORY NETWORK
GROUP LLC

HANKOOK TA—-I-A JE-
JO JU-SIK-HOI-SA

MABROS JEWELLERY
CO. LTD.

CRABTREE & EVELYN
LTD.

REINER PILZ GMBH

REINER PILZ GMBH

DIANA DE SILVA
COSMETIQUES S.P.A.

SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD)
CO. LTD.

SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD)

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome
Centre, 39 Des Voeux
Road Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SIT FUNG KWONG & SHUM
18/F Gloucester Tower,
The Landmark, 11 Pedder
Street, Central HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
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199204714

199204816

199204817

199204935

1992B00801

1992B03576

199303865

199305123

1993B00516

199400965

19

17

30
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04—-09-1989

04-09-1989

05-09-1989

05-09-1989

07-09-1989

05-09-1989

08-09-1989

05-09-1989

06—09-1989

08-09-1989

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03—-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

09-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03—-2011

09-03—-2011
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CO. LTD.

SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD)
CO. LTD.

SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD)
CO. LTD.

HEBET METALS &
MINERALS IMPORT &
EXPORT CORPORATION

SNIA BPD S.P.A.

CRABTREE & EVELYN
LTD.

MABROS JEWELLERY
CO. LTD.

REVLON (SUISSE)
S.A.

SEN JOUNG MACHINERY
INDUSTRIAL CO.
LTD. ,

ROCKSON PIANO CO.,

LTD.

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. SYSTEMS
REGISTRATION LIMITED
FLAT B, 13TH FLOOR, WING
TAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
121-125 WING LOK STREET,
SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

SIT FUNG KWONG & SHUM
18/F Gloucester Tower,
The Landmark, 11 Pedder
Street, Central HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

KING & COMPANY

12/F., NEW WORLD TOWER
TWO, 18 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,



INERERSR Journal No.: 414 A HEH Publication Date: 11-03-2011
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

199403905 30 05-09-1989 08-03—-2011 Wescobee Limited

1994B00067 30 05-09-1989 08-03—-2011 GLORIA JEAN'S
COFFEES HOLDINGS
PTY. LTD.

6/6

CENTRAL HONG KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, Shui On Centre, 6—
8 Harbour Road, Wanchai,
HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.



