分項名稱 Section Name: 刪除商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Removed



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

刪除商標註冊

下列商標註冊已經屆滿,並已根據《商標條例》 (第 559 章)第 50 (5)條及《商標規則》 (第 559 章附屬法例)第 34 條從註冊紀錄冊中被刪除。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section 50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號: Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號: Class No.	[151] 註冊日期: Date of Registration	刪除日期 Date of Removal	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址: Owner's Address for Service
19130024	34	03-09-1912	04-03-2011	EASTERN COMPANY SOCIETE ANONYME EGYPTIENNE	N/A
19130026	34	03-09-1912	04-03-2011	EASTERN COMPANY SOCIETE ANONYME EGYPTIENNE	N/A
19270063	26	08-09-1926	09-03-2011	THE SINGER COMPANY LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19270064	4	08-09-1926	09-03-2011	THE SINGER COMPANY LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19611063	34	02-09-1961	03-03-2011	PHILIP MORRIS PRODUCTS S.A.	ECCLES & LEE SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19620362	11	06-09-1961	08-03-2011	WELLA AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,

					CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620505	4	06-09-1961	08-03-2011	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620506	4	06-09-1961	08-03-2011	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620507	4	06-09-1961	08-03-2011	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620508	4	06-09-1961	08-03-2011	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620608	4	06-09-1961	08-03-2011	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19621063	5	02-09-1961	03-03-2011	MERCK & CO., INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760349	10	04-09-1975	07-03-2011	GAMBRO A.G.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19760721	10	05-09-1975	08-03-2011	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19761655	25	04-09-1975	07-03-2011	JAG LICENSING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19770755	5	04-09-1975	07-03-2011	SYNTEX CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19770756	5	04-09-1975	07-03-2011	SYNTEX CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770757	5	04-09-1975	07-03-2011	SYNTEX CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1981B0648	7	04-09-1975	07-03-2011	STOODY DELORO STELLITE, INC,	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1981B0649	8	04-09-1975	07-03-2011	STOODY DELORO STELLITE, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19903432	32	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	KUN NAN ENTERPRISE LTD.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903835	14	06-09-1989	08-03-2011	HIP SHING LEATHER WATCH STRAPS MFY LTD	N/A
19903970	29	08-09-1989	09-03-2011	HILCONA AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT FUR MODERNE ERNAHRUNG	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19910110	20	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	CHENG CHI HUNG ,	ROOM 671-5, SUI FAI FACTORY ESTATE, 5-13 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN, SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
19910111	20	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	CHENG CHI HUNG ,	N/A
19910614	5	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	SHAKLEE CORPORATION	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19911248	3	07-09-1989	08-03-2011	CRABTREE & EVELYN, LTD.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

199	180572	3	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	PIANA COSMETICI S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199	180815	28	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	BLUE BOX TOY FACTORY LIMITED	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199	1B2745	18	08-09-1989	09-03-2011	ACCESSORY NETWORK GROUP LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199	1B3049	12	06-09-1989	08-03-2011	HANKOOK TA-I-A JE- JO JU-SIK-HOI-SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199	1B3267	14	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	MABROS JEWELLERY CO. LTD.	SIT FUNG KWONG & SHUM 18/F Gloucester Tower, The Landmark, 11 Pedder Street, Central HONG KONG
199	1B3444	29	07-09-1989	08-03-2011	CRABTREE & EVELYN LTD.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199	201036	7	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	REINER PILZ GMBH	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199	201037	9	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	REINER PILZ GMBH	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199	202633	3	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	DIANA DE SILVA COSMETIQUES S.P.A.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199	204612	19	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD) CO. LTD.	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199	204713	17	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD)	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS

				CO. LTD.	21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199204714	19	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD) CO. LTD.	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199204816	17	04-09-1989	07-03-2011	SHENG KEE (PLYWOOD) CO. LTD.	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199204817	6	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	HEBEI METALS & MINERALS IMPORT & EXPORT CORPORATION	MESSRS. SYSTEMS REGISTRATION LIMITED FLAT B, 13TH FLOOR, WING TAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 121-125 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG.
199204935	1	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	SNIA BPD S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B00801	30	07-09-1989	08-03-2011	CRABTREE & EVELYN LTD.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B03576	16	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	MABROS JEWELLERY CO. LTD.	SIT FUNG KWONG & SHUM 18/F Gloucester Tower, The Landmark, 11 Pedder Street, Central HONG KONG
199303865	3	08-09-1989	09-03-2011	REVLON (SUISSE) S.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199305123	7	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	SEN JOUNG MACHINERY INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD. ,	KING & COMPANY 12/F., NEW WORLD TOWER TWO, 18 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B00516	15	06-09-1989	08-03-2011	ROCKSON PIANO CO., LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400965	9	08-09-1989	09-03-2011	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,

公報編號 Journal No.: 414 公布日期 Publication Date: 11-03-2011

分項名稱 Section Name: 刪除商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Removed

					CENTRAL HONG KONG
199403905	30	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	Wescobee Limited	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour Road, Wanchai, HONG KONG
1994B00067	30	05-09-1989	08-03-2011	GLORIA JEAN'S COFFEES HOLDINGS PTY. LTD.	HASTINGS & CO. 5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.